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Ms Blossfeld Gwendolin gwendolin.blossfeld@nuffield.ox.ac.uk

Ms Bossaert Goele Goele.Bossaert@ped.kuleuven.be

Dr Boyce Chris christophe.j.boyce@gmail.com

Mr Brailly Julien picard_julien@hotmail.fr

Ms Brennecke Julia Julia.Brennecke@wiwi.uni-goettingen.de

Ms Bruna Maria-Guiseppina maria-giuseppina.bruna@dauphine.fr

Ms Faludi Cristina c_oanes@yahoo.com

Mr Favre Guillaume gfavre29@gmail.com

Ms Flunger Barbara flunger@uni-landau.de

Mr Gerstner Dominik d.gerstner@mpicc.de

Ms Kotyrlo Elena elena.kotyrlo@econ.umu.se

Mr Kuhnt Mathias mathias@kuhnt.net

Dr Lessard-Phillips Laurence laurence.lessard-phillips@manchester.ac.uk

Mr Leszczensky Lars lleszcze@mail.uni-mannheim.de

Mr Lovric Marko marko.lovric@yahoo.com

Ms Lovric Nataša lovric.natasa@yahoo.com

Ms Meidert Nadine nadine.meidert@uni-konstanz.de

Mr Mohrenberg Steffen steffen.mohrenberg@wiso.uni-hamburg.de

Ms Monaghan Sinead Sinead.Monaghan@ul.ie

Ms O'Shea Susan Susan.O'Shea@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk

Mr Parker Pierce Pierce.Parker@ul.ie

Ms Peterfi Simona simonapeterfi2000@yahoo.com

Mr Platinovsek Rok rok.platinovsek@fdv.uni-lj.si

Dr Ruin Isabelle isabelle.ruin@ujf-grenoble.fr

Mr Schroter Wilko wilko.schroeter@univie.ac.at

Mr Senga Mathew Mathew.Agripinus-Senga@ucdconnect.ie

Mr Sloane Alan alandsloane@yahoo.com

Ms Smolen Marta smolenm@tcd.ie

Mr Vlegels Jef Jef.Vlegels@UGent.be

Ms Wen Bei b.wen@rathenau.nl

Mr Willems Jurgen jurgen.willems@vub.ac.be

Mr Montes Lihn Jaime jaimemonteslihn@gmail.com



Country University

UK University of Oxford

Belgium University of Leuven

France Ecole Normal Supérieure

France University of Paris-Dauphine - IRISSO-CNRS

Germany University of Gottingen

France Universite Paris-Dauphine

Romania Babes-Bolyai University

France University of Paris-Dauphine, IRISSO

Germany Universität Koblenz- Landau

Germany  

Sweden University of Umeå 

Germany Technische Universitat Dresden

UK University of Manchester

Germany University of Mannheim

Croatia University of Freiburg

Croatia University of Freiburg

Germany University of Konstanz

Germany

Ireland University of Limerick

UK University of Manchester

Ireland University of Limerick

Estonia University of Tartuu

Slovenia University of Ljubljana

France CNRS

Austria University of Vienna

Ireland University College Dublin

Ireland University College Cork

Ireland Trinity College Dublin

Belgium Gent University

Netherlands TU Delft

Belgium Vrije Universiteit Brussel

France Université Paris-Dauphine


